JAPAN AUTOMATIC MACHINE CO., LTD
 Specification No. SA-1577S-Z6-1/14
                         御中
製  品 仕 様 書
Product specifications
製  品  名
Product Name
ＳＥＷコネクタ

  ５. 性能  (Performances)
  ６. 梱包・表示  (Packing and marking)
  ７. 品番構成  (Product No. code)
JAPAN AUTOMATIC MACHINE CO., LTD
仕 様 書 Ｓpecifications SA-1577S-Z6-3/14
１. 適用範囲（Scope）
 この製品仕様書は「ＳＥＷコネクタ」の一般仕様及び性能について規定する。
 The present document concerns general specifications and performances of
"SEW connector".
２. 製品名・製品番号  (Product name and number)
 製品名
Product Name
製品番号
Number
材料及び表面処理
Material and surface treatment
 ターミナル
Terminal
７４０７１２－２ＭＡ
銅合金 スズメッキ材
Copper Alloy, pre-tin plated
 ハウジング
Housing
ＳＥＷ４０－□□ＨＧ※※
ナイロン６６ (UL94V-0)
Nylon66 (UL94V-0)
ウエハー
Wafer
ＳＥＷ４０－□□ＷＳＢ※※
ベース：ナイロン６６ (UL94V-0)GF入り
ピン：黄銅（スズメッキ）
Base: Nylon66 (UL94V-0) with GF
Ｐin : Brass, pre-tin plating
ＳＥＷ４０－□□ＷＬＢ※※
３. 形状・寸法・材料  (Geometry and materials)
添付図面による。Refer to attached drawings.
 図面番号
Drawing No.
製品名
Product name
記号
Mark
ＪＣ－１１３４－０１
ＳＥＷコネクタ ボス付(ストレート型)
SEW Connector with boss (Straight type)
8,12,14,16,18,20Ｐ
 ＪＣ－１１３４－０２
ＳＥＷコネクタ ボス付(ライトアングル型)
SEW Connector with boss (Right angle type) 8,12,14,16Ｐ
 ＪＣ－１１３４－０７
ＳＥＷハウジング
SEW Housing 4P ０
 ＪＣ－１１３４－０３
ＳＥＷハウジング
SEW Housing
8,12,14,16,18,20Ｐ
 ＪＣ－１１３４－０８
ＳＥＷウエハー ボス付（ストレート型）
SEW Wafer with boss (Straight type)
4P ０
 ＪＣ－１１３４－０４
ＳＥＷウエハー ボス付（ストレート型）
SEW Wafer with boss (Straight type)
8,12,14,16,18,20Ｐ
 ＪＣ－１１３４－０９
ＳＥＷウエハー  ボス付(ライトアングル型)
SEW Wafer with boss (Right angle type)
4P ０
 ＪＣ－１１３４－０５
ＳＥＷウエハー  ボス付(ライトアングル型)
SEW Wafer with boss (Right angle type)
8,12,14,16Ｐ
 ＪＣ－１１３４－０６